Microchip Technology - DSPIC33FJ256MC510-I/PF Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0 xxxx
1 xxxx
TABLE 4-1: CPU CORE REGISTERS MAP
SFR Name SFR
Addr Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8 Bit 7 Bit 6 Bit 5 Bit 4
WREG0 0000 Working Register 0
WREG1 0002 Working Register 1
WREG2 0004 Working Register 2
WREG3 0006 Working Register 3
WREG4 0008 Working Register 4
WREG5 000A Working Register 5
WREG6 000C Working Register 6
WREG7 000E Working Register 7
WREG8 0010 Working Register 8
WREG9 0012 Working Register 9
WREG10 0014 Working Register 10
WREG11 0016 Working Register 11
WREG12 0018 Working Register 12
WREG13 001A Working Register 13
WREG14 001C Working Register 14
WREG15 001E Working Register 15
SPLIM 0020 Stack Pointer Limit Register
ACCAL 0022 Accumulator A Low Word Register
ACCAH 0024 Accumulator A High Word Register
ACCAU 0026 Accumulator A Upper Word Register